Bezirkswettschiessen Festsieger-Rangliste

Bezirksschutzenverband Waldenburg 25.08.2017 - 03.09.2017

Sport
Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg  100% Punkte
1 Recher Balz 1967 S Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft SIAGN 98  98.00
2 Dirr Stefan 1964 S Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft SIAGN 97 97.00
3 Wagner Karl 1962 S Lampenberg, Schutzengesellschaft SIAGN 96 96.00
4 Hug Daniel 1991 E Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft SIAGN 95  95.00
5 Rauftlin Peter 1965 S Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft SIAGN 95 95.00
6 Tschopp Roger 1964 S Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft SIAGN 94 94.00
7 Luond Cyril 1977 E Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft SIAGA 93 93.00
8 Lipski Claudia 1961 S Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft SIPGAN 93 93.00
9 Recher Andreas 1988 E Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft SIAGN 92 92.00
10 Lipski Wulf 1958 S Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft SIAGN 92 92.00
11 Schirch Oliver 1986 E Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft SIAGN 89  89.00
12 Bertschi Marceline 1972 S Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft SIAGAN 89 89.00
13 Bertschi Pascal 2001 JJ Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft SIAGN so  80.00
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg  100% Punkte
1 Thommen Hans 1957V  Eptingen, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 94 94.00
2 Widmer Patrizia 1983 E Titterten, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 94 94.00
3 Weibel Marcel 1965 S Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 93 93.00
4 Jenni Ueli 1972 S Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 93 93.00
5 Schéaren Beat 1950V Bubendorf, Feldschutzengesellschaft 5703 93  93.00
6 Schmutz David 1967 S Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 92 92.00
7 Ritter Beat 1961 S Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 92 92.00
8 Hug Martin 1948V Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 92 92.00
9 Vogelin Felix 1951V Bennwil, Feldschiitzen 5703 92 92.00
10 Dreier Hans-Ulrich 1967 S Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 92 92.00
11 Kocher Manfred 1967 S Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 92 92.00
12 Imhof Remo 1976 E Oberdorf BL, Freischiitzen 5703 91 91.00
13 Schweizer Theo 1952V Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 91 91.00
14 Oswald Roger 1969 S Eptingen, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 91 91.00
15 Scholer Hans-Ulrich 1944 SV Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 91 91.00
16 Bertschi Aldo 1967 S Bubendorf, Feldschutzengesellschaft 5703 91  91.00
17 Zeltner Patrick 1973 E Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 91 91.00
18 Vogel Daniel 1961 S Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 90 90.00
19 Brodbeck Alfred 1948V  Wintersingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft 5703 90 90.00
20 Schéaren Mirco 1979 E Bubendorf, Feldschutzengesellschaft 5703 90 90.00
21 Buser Markus 1948 V  Eptingen, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 90 90.00
22 Flamig Markus 1979 E Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 90 90.00
23 Scherrer Maja 1961 S Bennwil, Feldschitzen 5703 89 89.00
24 Roppel Andreas 1967 S Bennwil, Feldschitzen 5703 89 89.00
25 Gaumann René 1966 S Arboldswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 5703 89  89.00
26 Scherrer Wilfried 1958 S Bubendorf, Feldschutzengesellschaft 5703 89  89.00
27 Krattiger Heinrich 1954V Oberdorf BL, Freischiitzen 5703 89 89.00
28 Gysin Sebastian 1986 E Bennwil, Feldschitzen 5703 89 89.00
29 Leuenberger Ruedi 1978 E Arboldswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 5703 88  88.00
30 Mohler Sven 1981 E Eptingen, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 88 88.00
31 Recher Max 1955V Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 88 88.00
32 Schick Thomas 1968 S Bennwil, Feldschiitzen 5703 83 88.00
33 Vogel Marc 1993 E Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 87 87.00
34 Dorflinger Markus 1963 S Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 87 87.00
35 Haupenthal Klaus 1961 S Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 87 87.00
36 Gisin Ernst 1945 SV Lauwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 87 87.00
37 Schweizer Roland 1960 S Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 87 87.00
38 Schmutz Andreas 1962 S Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 87 87.00
39 Schneider Max 1940 SV Lauwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 87 87.00
40 Roppel Jakob 1944 SV Bennwil, Feldschiitzen 5703 8 86.00
41 Heinimann Bernhard 1965 S Bennwil, Feldschiitzen 5703 86 86.00
42 Diethelm Louis 1947 SV Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 86 86.00
43 Oehler Josua 1947 SV Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft 5703 85  85.00
44 Reber Zaugg Marlis 1956 V Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 85 85.00
45 Degen Martin 1987 E Eptingen, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 85 85.00
46 Althaus Urs 1962 S Oberdorf BL, Freischiitzen 5703 85 85.00
47 Luscher Werner 1947 SV Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft 5703 85 85.00
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Degen Heinz
Weber Andreas
Schmutz Stefan
Oehler Schmid Léticia
Flury Markus
Brechbihl Fredy
Furter Stephan
Omlin Hans

Weber Fritz
Schneider Stephan
Scherrer Remo
Alter Axel

Hofer Stefan

Lidin Kurt

Gisin Adreas
Omlin Rudolf
Sutter Kurt

Degen Robert
Plattner David
Plattner Markus

1946 SV
1960 S
1969 S
1972 S
1946 SV
1960 S
1967 S
1955V
1954V
1957V
1958 S
1950 V
1964 S
1949V
1958 S
1963 S
19318V
1943 SV
1958 S
1960 S

Verein

Liedertswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Lauwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Lampenberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Lauwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Lauwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Lauwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Lampenberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
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Koch Christoph
Freiermuth Rico
Stalder Hans

Wahl Andreas
Berchtold Lukas
Waldner Tim
Wussler Stefan
Rauber Michéle
Hugi Adrian
Dettwiler Simon
Schweizer Sandrina
Recher Mario
Buess Roland
Degen Franz M.
Dietrich André
Gysin Niklaus
Hunziker Urs
Leuenberger Cyrill
Vogt Kurt

Schick Fabian
Mdiller Michael
Enggist Lukas
Baumgartner Heinz
Stohler Daniel
Johner Peter

Bart Michel
Wagner Stefan
Wahl Andreas
Wackernagel Daniel
Wisler Stefan
Kocher Daniela
Heid Verena

Vogt Silvia

Oetiker Norman
Rudin Kai

Roth Werner
Treier Andreas
Hofer Hans-Ulrich
Hurni Martin
Harisberger Walter
Heinimann Michael
Heckendorn Daniel
Schweizer Beat
Wisler Lukas
Thommen Marc
Saner Amanz

Joss Pascal

1986 E
1958 S
1974 E
1957V
1978 E
1990 E
1976 E
1964 S
2000J
1992 E
1982 E
2004 JJ
1971 S
1950 V
1943 SV
1985 E
1964 S
2001 JJ
19318V
1998 J
1999
1993 E
1945 SV
1975 E
1950 V
1978 E
1963 S
1981 E
1991 E
1996 E
1966 S
1948V
1965 S
1978 E
1998 J
1969 S
1977 E
1952V
1981 E
1952V
1998 J
1965 S
1956 V
1999
1986 E
1951V
1985 E

Verein

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Liedertswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Lampenberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen

Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf BL, Schitzenverein
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf BL, Schitzenverein
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Diegten, Schiutzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Titterten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf BL, Schitzenverein
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Bubendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Lauwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Rauschenbéchlein, Schiesssport
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Diegten, Schiutzengesellschaft
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95.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
92.00
92.00
91.00
91.00
91.00
91.00
91.00
91.00
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Grossmann Mathis
Meyer Beat

Blatter Max

Martin Daniel
Luscher Michael
Ramseyer Alesia
Zehntner David
Strub Andreas
Vogt Edwin

Fasler Stephan
Berger Fritz
Schaub Markus
Vilaghy Juanita
Blatter Franz
Thommen Samuel
Frey Fabian

Gysin Markus
Meier Michel
Forster Luis
Schweizer Benjamin
Moser Cédric
Fankhauser Marcel
Buser Diego

Gisin Michael
Luscher Reto
Blaser Bruno
Miller Gianluca
Schumacher Dieter
Lindenberger Sacha
Wehrli Silas

Schaub Lang Franziska

Schweizer Maya
Treier Fridel
Heinimann Celine
Roth Peter
Roéthlisberger Marco
Frey Hanspeter
Rudin Urs Pius
Bolliger Rudolf
Schick Janis

Hajdini Lirim
Siegrist Peter
Herrmann Thomas
Ludi Werner
Schweizer Marco
Durrenberger Werner
Jost Franco

1981 E
1966 S
1944 SV
1988 E
1970 S
2001 JJ
1978 E
1978 E
1939 SV
1977 E
19418V
1956 V
1982 E
1950 V
1966 S
2001 JJ
1960 S
1998 J
1998 J
1985 E
1999
2005 JJ
2000J
1991 E
2001 JJ
1981 E
2000J
1961 S
2001 JJ
1999
1980 E
1980 E
1944 SV
2001 JJ
1966 S
1982 E
1965 S
1954V
1952V
2003 JJ
2000J
1945 SV
1967 S
1944 SV
1999
1944 SV
1960 S

Verein

Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldenburg, Schitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Diegten, Schiutzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen

Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen

Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen

Holstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Lampenberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf BL, Schitzenverein
Titterten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf BL, Schitzenverein
Langenbruck, Schitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Langenbruck, Schitzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf BL, Schitzenverein
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Diegten, Schiutzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen

Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen

Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Niederdorf BL, Schitzenverein
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Waldenburg, Schitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Niederdorf BL, Schitzenverein
Titterten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramlinsburg, Schitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
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95 Schneider Daniel 1985 E Oberdorf BL, Freischiitzen 90 80 80.00
96 Schweizer Marianne 2000J Oberdorf BL, Freischiitzen 90 80 80.00
97 Schéafer Ruedi 1941 SV Nusshof, Schiitzengesellschaft 5702 79 79.00
98 Oetiker Marianne 1971 S Bennwil, Feldschiitzen 90 79 79.00
99 Szediwy Thomas 1969 S Holstein, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 79 79.00
100 Schweizer Diana 1998 J Oberdorf BL, Freischiitzen 90 79 79.00
101 Miesch Christian 1948 V Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft 90 79 79.00
102 Beyeler Joel 1998 J Niederdorf BL, Schitzenverein 90 78 78.00
103 Medricky-Kocher Doris 1964 S Diegten, Schitzengesellschaft 90 78 78.00
104 Bader Peter 1976 E Langenbruck, Schitzengesellschaft 90 78 78.00
105 Lidi Robert 1945 SV Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft 5702 78  78.00
106 Iseli Pascal 1997 J Holstein, Schitzengesellschaft 90 77 77.00
107 Lehnen Stephan 1970 S Oberdorf BL, Freischiitzen 5702 77 77.00
108 Heinimann Martin 1963 S Bennwil, Feldschiitzen 5702 77 77.00
109 Ruegger Eriol 2002 JJ Reigoldswil, Schutzengesellschaft 90 76 76.00
110 Beyeler Michel 2000J Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein 90 76 76.00
111 Leuenberger Marc 2004 JJ Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft 90 75 75.00
112 Roppel Michelle 2001 JJ Bennwil, Feldschiitzen 90 75 75.00
113 Abeni Daniela 1987 E Oberdorf BL, Freischiitzen 90 75 75.00
114 Muller Timon 2001 JJ Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein 90 73 73.00
115 Dreier Dominik 1994 E Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft 5702 73 73.00
116 Gerber Silvan 2001 JJ Niederdorf BL, Schitzenverein 90 72 72.00
117 Sutter Fabian 1995 E Holstein, Schitzengesellschaft 90 72 72.00
118 Wagner Raphael 1999 J Holstein, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 71 71.00
119 Jost Esther 1961 S Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen 90 71 71.00
120 Rauftlin Aaron 1999J Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft 90 71 71.00
121 Withrich Lars 2000J Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein 90 70 70.00
122 Cometta Noel 2004 JJ Bennwil, Feldschiitzen 90 69 69.00
123 Iseli Felix 1965 S Holstein, Schitzengesellschaft 90 68 68.00
124 Degen Michel 1975 E Liedertswil, Schitzengesellschaft 90 68 68.00
125 Cebeci Koray 2000J Hodlstein, Schitzengesellschaft 90 55 55.00
126 Weber Christian 1984 E Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen KA 39 39.00
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